
78B.—2b

CLASS IX.—CONSTABULARY AND DEFENCE.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1878-79.

£ s. d.

ote 44. Constabulary 139,864 0 0

„ 45. Contingent Defence 5,100 0 0

TOTAL OF CLASS IX. 144,964 0 0

tern. ;78-79.
CONSTABULAEY.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
52

VOTE No. 44.
Constabulary—

Acting Under Secretary
Chief Clerk and Accountant
3 Clerks, 2 at £225,1 at £180
4 Superintendents, 1st Class, at £500
Command Allowances, 2 at £50
6 Superintendents, 2nd Class, at £400
13 Inspectors at £350
13 Sub-Inspectors at £250
2 Surgeons at £250
Assistant Surgeon
2 District Clerks at £275
4 Sergeants-Major at 10s. per day
5 Sergeants-Major at 9s. per day
42 Sergeants, 1st Class, at 9s. 6d. per day ...
18 Sergeants, 1st Class, at 8s. 6d. per day ...
28 Sergeants, 2nd Class, at 9s. per day
18 Sergeants, 2nd Class,at 8s. per day
14 Sergeants, 3rd Class, at 8s. 6d. per day ...
118 Constables, 1st Class, at 8s. per day
104 Constables, 2nd Class, at 7s, 6d. per day
30 Constables, 2nd Class, at 6s. 6d. per day
85 Constables, 3rd Class, at 7s. per day
274 Constables, 3rd Class, at 6s. per day
5 Detectives, 1st Class, at 12s. per day
6 Detectives, 2nd Class, at lis. per day
3 Detectives, 3rd Class, at 10s. per day
Extra Pay
Female Searchers
Special Allowancesto Officers, Sergeants, and

Constables, on West Coast, South Island
Eetiring Allowances
Police Prosecutions
Purchase of Horsee

£ s. d.'

400 0 0,
400 0 0
630 0 0,

2,000 o o;
100 o o!

2,400 o o;
4,550 0 Oi
3,250 0 0:

500 0 0]
125 o o;
550 0 0
730 0 0'
821 5 o:

7,281 15 0
2,792 5 0
4,599 0 0
2,628 0 0
2,171 15 0

17,228 0 0
14,235 0 0
3,558 15 0

10,858 15 0
30,003 0 0

1,095 0 0
1,204 10 0

547 10 0
3,855 0 0

245 0 0

£ s. d.

800 0 0
5,000 0 0

250 0 0
500 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

