## CLASS IX.—CONSTABULARY AND DEFENCE.

							1878–79.			
						-	£	s.	d.	
Vote 44. Constabulary		•••					139,864	0	0	
"	45. Contingent Defence	•••					5,100	0	0	
	TOTAL OF CLAS	S IX.	,.	•		.   -	144,964	0	0	
Item.					1878–79.					
	CONSTABULARY.									
	VOTE No. 44.			£	8.	d.	£	s.	d.	
	CONSTABULARY-			1		1				
1	Acting Under Secretary			400	0	0				
2	Chief Clerk and Accountant			400	0	0				
3	3 Clerks, 2 at £225, 1 at £180			630	0	0				
4	4 Superintendents, 1st Class, at £500			2,000	0	0				
5	Command Allowances, 2 at £50			100	0	0				
6	6 Superintendents, 2nd Class, at £400			2,400	0	0				
7	13 Inspectors at £350			4,550	0	0				
$\frac{8}{9}$	13 Sub-Inspectors at £250		• • •	3,250	0	0				
$\frac{9}{10}$	$2  ext{ Surgeons at } \pounds 250$ Assistant Surgeon			$\begin{array}{c c} 500 \\ 125 \end{array}$	0	0				
11	2 District Clerks at £275		•••	550	0	0				
$\frac{11}{12}$	4 Sergeants-Major at 10s. per	day	•••	730	0	0				
13	5 Sergeants-Major at 9s. per d		•••	821	5	0				
14	42 Sergeants, 1st Class, at 9s.			7,281	15	0.				
15	18 Sergeants, 1st Class, at 8s. 6d. per day			2,792	5	o				
16	28 Sergeants, 2nd Class, at 9s.			4,599	Û	0				
17	18 Sergeants, 2nd Class, at 8s.			2,628	0	0				
18	14 Sergeants, 3rd Class, at 8s.	6d. per da	y	2,171	15	0				
1.9	118 Constables, 1st Class, at 8		• • • •	17,228	0	0				
20	104 Constables, 2nd Class, at 7	s 6d. per	day	14,235	0	$\mathbf{O}_{i}$				
21	30 Constables, 2nd Class, at 6		day	3,558		O				
22	85 Constables, 3rd Class, at 7s			10,858	15	0				
23	274 Constables, 3rd Class, at 6			30,003	0	0				
24	5 Detectives, 1st Class, at 12s.		• • •	1,095	0	0				
25	6 Detectives, 2nd Class, at 11s		•••	1,204		0				
$\frac{26}{27}$	3 Detectives, 3rd Class, at 10s Extra Pay	. per day	***	$\begin{array}{c} 547 \\ 3,855 \end{array}$	0	0				
28	Female Searchers			245	0	0				
29	Special Allowances to Officers	Sergeants	and	<i>∆</i> <b>∓</b> 0	J					
$\frac{20}{30}$	Constables, on West Coast, South Island				0	o				
31	Retiring Allowances	own inta		5,000	0	0				
$\frac{32}{32}$	Police Prosecutions			250	ŏ	0				
	Purchase of Horses			500	Ö	0				